
S. No.PF No. 

1 

2 

Unit Northern Railway, Jagadhri Workshop 

3 

Provisional Seniority List 
Designation |Trade Designation NAME 

3 5 

07029801019 Technician-l MoulderTT42000 

07029801027 Technician-l!l Moulder TT42000 

Name of Trade 

07029801023 Technician-! Moulder TT42000 

ANIL KUMAR 

GOVARDHAN 

SHIVAM GAUTAM 

Personnel Department, JAGADHRI-Kalka workshops As on 18.01.2024 
Moulder 

Father Name 

7 

Category Artizan staff.JUDKalka 
TKT No. Shop 

8 

1210 

9 

BS 

4020 LAB 

104 KLK 

Senlority cOMM 
10 

1 

3 

11 

SC 

OBC 

UR 

D.O.E. One D.O.E. Prs Grd DOB DOA 

12 13 

26-01-1993 05-05-2023 

01-07-1992 05-05-2023 

08-11-2023 

08-11-2023 

08-11-2023 

08-11-2023 

08-11-2023 25-11-1998 05-05-2023 08-11-2023 
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